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2013 OKC All-City Middle School - 4/13/2013
Douglas High School

Results

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 7th Grade
==========================================================================

School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals

1 Millwood High School 'A' 1:52.66 1 20
2 Taft Middle School 'A' 1:55.83 1 16
3 Northeast Middle School 'A' 1:57.12 1 12
4 John Marshall Middle School 'A' 1:58.72 1 8
5 Jefferson Middle School 'A' 1:59.40 2 4
6 Roosevelt Middle School 'A' 1:59.88 2 2
7 Oklahoma Centennial 'A' 2:02.54 2
8 Douglass Middle School 'A' 2:02.57 2
9 Rogers Middle School (Spencer) 'A' 2:18.34 2

-- Webster Middle School 'A' DNF 1

Girls 100 Meter Dash 8th Grade
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 328 Willis, Eryn Taft Middle School 13.73 1 10
2 199 McCoy, Leah Millwood Hig 14.59 1 8
3 181 young, Jolanna John Marshal 14.69 1 6
4 224 Gilkey, Brionna Northeast Mi 14.97 3 4
5 326 Vick, T'Aushiawna Taft Middle School 15.02 2 2
6 281 Smith, Destiny Roosevelt Mi 15.09 1 1
7 109 Morgan, Ayana Douglass Mid 15.19 1
8 178 Johnson, Tynice John Marshal 15.20 2
9 385 Thomas, Audrey Oklahoma Centennial 15.55 2

10 360 dulaney, darielle Webster Midd 15.55 1
11 154 Staten, Donesna Jefferson Mi 15.64 3
12 390 Black, Zaria Oklahoma Centennial 15.67 2
13 229 Patton, McKenzie Northeast Mi 15.86 3
14 128 Cargile, Heaven Jefferson Mi 15.89 3
15 226 Lewis, Cordae Northeast Mi 16.04 4
16 104 Cooper, A'Ldrey Douglass Mid 16.14 4
17 368 williams, nautica Webster Midd 16.19 1
18 407 Shells, Heaven Jackson Middle S 16.39 3
19 141 Link, Mckenzie Jefferson Mi 16.51 4
20 364 ivory, jhakillia Webster Midd 17.08 2
21 108 Littlejohn, E'Shaw Douglass Mid 17.33 4
22 257 Wilson, Shanece Rogers Middl 17.44 3
23 110 Morrison, Ariy-Ana Douglass Mid 17.46 4
24 283 Torres, Alicia Roosevelt Mi 17.48 4
25 406 Ronquillo, Aaliyah Jackson Middle S 17.49 3
26 367 muscato, suzana Webster Midd 18.72 2
-- 177 Brown, Dajshane John Marshal DQ 2 Ran in the wrong lan

Girls 200 Meter Dash 8th Grade
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 200 McMillian, Taniyah Millwood Hig 28.39 1 10
2 328 Willis, Eryn Taft Middle School 28.42 1 8
3 196 Jordan, Jailah Millwood Hig 30.11 2 6
4 311 Jones, Beounka Taft Middle School 30.97 2 4
5 281 Smith, Destiny Roosevelt Mi 31.22 3 2
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2013 OKC All-City Middle School - 4/13/2013
Douglas High School

Results

....Girls 200 Meter Dash 8th Grade
6 385 Thomas, Audrey Oklahoma Centennial 31.79 1 1
7 128 Cargile, Heaven Jefferson Mi 31.87 1
8 152 Shannon, Kristyona Jefferson Mi 32.73 2
9 178 Johnson, Tynice John Marshal 32.86 1

10 402 Jacobs, Serenity Douglass Mid 33.27 3
11 155 Tabb, Dashanae Jefferson Mi 33.43 2
12 390 Black, Zaria Oklahoma Centennial 33.44 1
13 104 Cooper, A'Ldrey Douglass Mid 33.60 3
14 226 Lewis, Cordae Northeast Mi 33.70 3
15 397 Davis, Janaetta Rogers Middl 34.37 2
16 255 Drakes, Jahnarhi Rogers Middl 36.22 3
17 275 Johnson, Kelicia Roosevelt Mi 36.79 3
18 396 Loudermilk, Willes Rogers Middl 37.94 2
19 401 Cobb, Aubrieana Douglass Mid 41.38 2
20 280 Reyes, Cindy Roosevelt Mi 42.49 3

Girls 400 Meter Dash 8th Grade
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 235 Weary, Amare' Northeast Mi 1:05.68 1 10
2 222 Edwards, Tierah Northeast Mi 1:07.10 1 8
3 133 Craine, Jessica Jefferson Mi 1:09.77 3 6
4 153 Soto, Claudia Jefferson Mi 1:10.22 2 4
5 179 Stewart, Shermeka John Marshal 1:11.25 1 2
6 197 Knight, Shailah Millwood Hig 1:13.14 1 1
7 227 McCarty, McCall Northeast Mi 1:13.94 4
8 220 Bowie, Destiny Northeast Mi 1:14.18 2
9 387 Pearson, Jakayla Oklahoma Centennial 1:16.13 2

10 157 Williamson, Domoni Jefferson Mi 1:16.78 2
11 107 Linzy, Ariel Douglass Mid 1:17.16 1
12 113 Thompson, Ozzel Douglass Mid 1:17.53 3
13 361 edwards, kealani Webster Midd 1:18.02 4
14 204 Russell, Jailah Millwood Hig 1:18.11 4
15 270 Combs, Britany Roosevelt Mi 1:20.86 1
16 324 Tran, Temya Taft Middle School 1:22.67 3
17 106 Hill, Shakendra Douglass Mid 1:23.01 1
18 319 Reyes, Mary Taft Middle School 1:23.31 4
19 282 Timmons, Tahlyeah Roosevelt Mi 1:24.23 3
20 366 macedon, danielle Webster Midd 1:25.80 4
21 367 muscato, suzana Webster Midd 1:27.05 3
22 223 Gaddis, Miciah Northeast Mi 1:27.98 4
23 256 Stepney, Taylin Rogers Middl 1:34.59 3
24 389 Hunt, Jakayla Oklahoma Centennial 1:51.84 3

Girls 800 Meter Run 8th Grade
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 197 Knight, Shailah Millwood Hig 2:55.79 10
2 153 Soto, Claudia Jefferson Mi 2:56.80 8
3 386 Fears, Cameron Oklahoma Centennial 3:03.99 6
4 204 Russell, Jailah Millwood Hig 3:08.36 4
5 136 Hernandez, Erika Jefferson Mi 3:13.05 2
6 223 Gaddis, Miciah Northeast Mi 3:13.35 1
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2013 OKC All-City Middle School - 4/13/2013
Douglas High School

Results

Girls 1600 Meter Run 8th Grade
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 418 Ewing, Alysiah Jefferson Mi 7:13.19 10
2 139 Jones, Ashley Jefferson Mi 7:17.36 8
3 132 Cerritos, Lilliana Jefferson Mi 7:17.86 6
4 318 Pham, Sandy Taft Middle School 7:27.89 4
5 310 Jacobs, Cecilia Taft Middle School 7:35.96 2
6 361 edwards, kealani Webster Midd 8:39.53 1

Girls 3200 Meter Run 8th Grade
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 418 Ewing, Alysiah Jefferson Mi 14:45.37 10
2 139 Jones, Ashley Jefferson Mi 14:45.42 8
3 132 Cerritos, Lilliana Jefferson Mi 14:49.62 6
4 318 Pham, Sandy Taft Middle School 16:11.57 4
5 310 Jacobs, Cecilia Taft Middle School 16:30.11 2
6 362 gage, cammy Webster Midd 17:01.61 1

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 8th Grade
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 326 Vick, T'Aushiawna Taft Middle School 18.38 1 10
2 202 Pickett, Keira Millwood Hig 18.40 2 8
3 196 Jordan, Jailah Millwood Hig 18.67 1 6
4 273 Grundy, Michelle Roosevelt Mi 18.83 1 4
5 360 dulaney, darielle Webster Midd 18.98 1 2
6 194 Hill, Dezinae Millwood Hig 19.62 2 1
7 234 Watkins, Yvohne Northeast Mi 20.00 2
8 308 Harrison, Shaunter Taft Middle School 20.54 2
9 156 Waller, Missy Jefferson Mi 20.77 1

10 113 Thompson, Ozzel Douglass Mid 20.92 2
11 136 Hernandez, Erika Jefferson Mi 21.20 2
12 225 Hamilton, Gayebreo Northeast Mi 21.22 2
13 107 Linzy, Ariel Douglass Mid 22.05 1
14 406 Ronquillo, Aaliyah Jackson Middle S 31.20 2
-- 388 drake, Java Oklahoma Centennial DQ 1 Ran around a hurdle

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 8th Grade
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 202 Pickett, Keira Millwood Hig 55.31 1 10
2 194 Hill, Dezinae Millwood Hig 55.86 2 8
3 273 Grundy, Michelle Roosevelt Mi 58.46 1 6
4 225 Hamilton, Gayebreo Northeast Mi 58.74 2 4
5 144 Nicholson, Karrlic Jefferson Mi 58.79 3 2
6 407 Shells, Heaven Jackson Middle S 59.40 2 1
7 234 Watkins, Yvohne Northeast Mi 59.60 1
8 156 Waller, Missy Jefferson Mi 59.93 2
9 308 Harrison, Shaunter Taft Middle School 1:00.10 1

10 136 Hernandez, Erika Jefferson Mi 1:00.88 3
11 205 Walter, Peyton Millwood Hig 1:02.74 3
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2013 OKC All-City Middle School - 4/13/2013
Douglas High School

Results

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 8th Grade
==========================================================================

School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 Millwood High School 'A' 53.34 1 20
2 Taft Middle School 'A' 54.16 1 16
3 John Marshall Middle School 'A' 54.78 1 12
4 Douglass Middle School 'A' 54.91 1 8
5 Northeast Middle School 'A' 55.69 1 4
6 Jefferson Middle School 'A' 57.57 2 2
7 Oklahoma Centennial 'A' 57.96 2
8 Rogers Middle School (Spencer) 'A' 1:06.42 2

-- Roosevelt Middle School 'A' DQ 2 First Exchange

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 8th Grade
==========================================================================

School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 Millwood High School 'A' 1:52.68 1 20
2 Taft Middle School 'A' 1:55.83 1 16
3 Northeast Middle School 'A' 1:57.12 1 12
4 John Marshall Middle School 'A' 1:58.70 1 8
5 Jefferson Middle School 'A' 1:59.40 2 4
6 Roosevelt Middle School 'A' 1:59.88 2 2
7 Oklahoma Centennial 'A' 2:02.54 2
8 Douglass Middle School 'A' 2:02.55 2
9 Rogers Middle School (Spencer) 'A' 2:18.34 2

-- Webster Middle School 'A' DNF 1

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 8th Grade
=======================================================================

School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 Millwood High School 'A' 4:32.16 20
2 Northeast Middle School 'A' 4:45.61 16
3 Jefferson Middle School 'A' 5:02.08 12
4 Roosevelt Middle School 'A' 5:12.50 8
5 Taft Middle School 'A' 5:18.16 4
6 Rogers Middle School (Spencer) 'A' 6:05.11 2
7 Oklahoma Centennial 'A' 6:09.28

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 8th Grade
=======================================================================

School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 Jefferson Middle School 'A' 12:11.60 20
2 Millwood High School 'A' 12:36.04 16
3 Taft Middle School 'A' 13:20.77 12
4 Roosevelt Middle School 'A' 13:39.00 8

Girls High Jump 8th Grade
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 273 Grundy, Michelle Roosevelt Mi 3-10.00 9
1 256 Stepney, Taylin Rogers Middl 3-10.00 9
3 271 Coston, Mahogany Roosevelt Mi 3-08.00 5
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2013 OKC All-City Middle School - 4/13/2013
Douglas High School

Results

....Girls High Jump 8th Grade
3 310 Jacobs, Cecilia Taft Middle School 3-08.00 5

Girls Long Jump 8th Grade
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 203 Ransom, Areonna Millwood Hig 14-00.00 10
2 192 Berry, Brianna Millwood Hig 13-08.00 8
3 200 McMillian, Taniyah Millwood Hig 13-04.00 6
4 271 Coston, Mahogany Roosevelt Mi 12-08.00 4
5 281 Smith, Destiny Roosevelt Mi 12-05.00 2
6 311 Jones, Beounka Taft Middle School 12-00.00 1

Girls Shot Put 8th Grade
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 193 Gilbreath, Naomi Millwood Hig 25-01.00 10
2 151 Rosas, Pam Jefferson Mi 24-03.00 8
3 325 Turner, Jasmyne Taft Middle School 23-07.00 6
4 130 Castillo, Taneshia Jefferson Mi 23-03.00 4
5 270 Combs, Britany Roosevelt Mi 22-10.00 2
6 403 Dillingham, Rachel Millwood Hig 22-02.00 1

Girls Discus Throw 8th Grade
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 143 Mireles, Jazmyne Jefferson Mi 72-03.50 10
2 278 Murphy, Tsheonna Roosevelt Mi 63-01.50 8
3 130 Castillo, Taneshia Jefferson Mi 61-11.50 6
4 403 Dillingham, Rachel Millwood Hig 61-07 4
5 131 Castro, Erika Jefferson Mi 60-09 2
6 270 Combs, Britany Roosevelt Mi 54-00 1

Boys 100 Meter Dash 8th Grade
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 291 Coleman, Franklin Roosevelt Mi 12.45 1 10
2 165 Hargrove, Anthony Jefferson Mi 12.98 1 8
3 213 Lee, Devante Millwood Mid 13.10 1 6
4 211 Hornbeak, Corey Millwood Mid 13.35 2 4
5 336 braxton, izeral Taft Middle School 13.38 1 2
6 354 vick, T'Aces Taft Middle School 13.55 2 1
7 261 Gilespe, Jalen Rogers Middl 13.58 2
8 189 Primm, Marco John Marshal 13.67 1
9 370 Dixon, Cory Webster Midd 13.68 3

10 263 Livingston, Mallik Rogers Middl 13.70 1
11 378 Morales, Richard Webster Midd 13.70 3
12 262 Lee, Marquez Rogers Middl 13.83 3
13 302 Timmons, Tahvey Roosevelt Mi 14.03 1
14 346 jones, jerrel Taft Middle School 14.03 3
15 118 Calvillo, Sergio Douglass Mid 14.07 3
16 250 Stamp, Lorenzo Northeast Mi 14.11 4
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2013 OKC All-City Middle School - 4/13/2013
Douglas High School

Results

....Boys 100 Meter Dash 8th Grade
17 191 Shelton, Cameron John Marshal 14.19 4
18 411 Campos, Saul Jackson Middle S 14.28 2
19 399 Bagby, Terrance Rogers Middl 14.34 3
20 216 Randle, Santana Millwood Mid 14.50 3
21 188 Mcghee, Dequante John Marshal 14.51 4
22 253 Williams, Keontay Northeast Mi 14.64 3
23 296 Hooks, D'Marcus Roosevelt Mi 14.73 4
24 182 Britt, DJ John Marshal 14.73 2
25 413 Espinoza, Jose Jackson Middle S 15.23 2
26 394 Barnes, Brandon Oklahoma Centennial 15.32 2
27 243 Gurley, Gerald Northeast Mi 15.66 4
28 382 Ventura, Anthony Webster Midd 15.95 2
29 393 Taylor, Tavion Oklahoma Centennial 16.02 1
30 185 Goodman, Jordan John Marshal 16.05 4
31 159 Arroyo, Emilio Jefferson Mi 16.41 4
32 163 Castillo, Marcello Jefferson Mi 18.48 4

Boys 200 Meter Dash 8th Grade
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 291 Coleman, Franklin Roosevelt Mi 25.59 1 10
2 341 douglas, howard Taft Middle School 25.69 1 8
3 336 braxton, izeral Taft Middle School 26.43 3 6
4 168 Jones, Qwayde Jefferson Mi 26.64 1 4
5 213 Lee, Devante Millwood Mid 26.86 1 2
6 373 Hunter, Nsilo Webster Midd 27.12 1 1
7 354 vick, T'Aces Taft Middle School 27.36 2
8 217 Robinson, Chris Millwood Mid 27.97 2
9 379 Street, Amondre Webster Midd 28.19 3

10 250 Stamp, Lorenzo Northeast Mi 28.33 3
11 252 Washington, Shelby Northeast Mi 29.02 2
12 391 Davis, Quienten Oklahoma Centennial 29.68 1
13 394 Barnes, Brandon Oklahoma Centennial 29.73 2
14 188 Mcghee, Dequante John Marshal 30.01 3
15 218 Sarasombath, Kit Millwood Mid 30.03 3
16 302 Timmons, Tahvey Roosevelt Mi 30.50 2
17 287 Arroyo, Miguel Roosevelt Mi 31.20 2
18 242 Ellis, Trey Northeast Mi 31.58 3
19 374 Johnson, Nathanel Webster Midd 31.99 2
20 185 Goodman, Jordan John Marshal 35.23 3
21 417 Walker, Derrick Rogers Middl 36.27 1
22 258 Barham, Micheal Rogers Middl 36.95 1
23 260 Gay, Deandre Rogers Middl 37.63 2

Boys 400 Meter Dash 8th Grade
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 339 cottonham, chris Taft Middle School 57.53 1 10
2 216 Randle, Santana Millwood Mid 58.47 1 8
3 329 adams, roger Taft Middle School 1:00.51 2 6
4 169 Lancaster, Chris Jefferson Mi 1:02.28 2 4
5 411 Campos, Saul Jackson Middle S 1:02.30 3 2
6 171 Mireles, Dominic Jefferson Mi 1:02.45 1 1



ENDURO Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:02 AM 4/14/2013 Page 7

2013 OKC All-City Middle School - 4/13/2013
Douglas High School

Results

....Boys 400 Meter Dash 8th Grade
7 354 vick, T'Aces Taft Middle School 1:02.58 2
8 301 Santos, Christophe Roosevelt Mi 1:03.07 2
9 300 Ramirez, David Roosevelt Mi 1:04.52 3

10 119 Creashaw, Luther Douglass Mid 1:06.50 2
11 253 Williams, Keontay Northeast Mi 1:06.62 3
12 218 Sarasombath, Kit Millwood Mid 1:07.01 3
13 373 Hunter, Nsilo Webster Midd 1:07.82 1
14 167 Johns, Ontario Jefferson Mi 1:08.23 1
15 288 Briones, Edgar Roosevelt Mi 1:09.08 1
16 242 Ellis, Trey Northeast Mi 1:10.29 3
17 392 Harris, Victor Oklahoma Centennial 1:14.03 1
18 206 Amerson, Trey Millwood Mid 1:24.32 3
19 412 Diaz, Jorge Jackson Middle S 1:31.41 2
20 414 Vasquez, Alex Jackson Middle S 1:43.44 2

Boys 800 Meter Run 8th Grade
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 337 caleb, clark Taft Middle School 2:32.31 10
2 116 Anderson, De'Arion Douglass Mid 2:36.02 8
3 239 Cvuikshank, Merrit Northeast Mi 2:36.20 6
4 330 albers, caleb Taft Middle School 2:36.55 4
5 293 Flores, Juan Roosevelt Mi 2:38.09 2
6 245 James, Darrick Northeast Mi 2:40.17 1

Boys 1600 Meter Run 8th Grade
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 337 caleb, clark Taft Middle School 5:47.74 10
2 173 Porras, Socorro Jefferson Mi 5:47.86 8
3 116 Anderson, De'Arion Douglass Mid 5:57.53 6
4 411 Campos, Saul Jackson Middle S 5:57.73 4
5 413 Espinoza, Jose Jackson Middle S 5:58.80 2
6 295 Herrera, Adrian Roosevelt Mi 6:03.97 1

Boys 3200 Meter Run 8th Grade
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 173 Porras, Socorro Jefferson Mi 12:19.06 10
2 160 Bautista, Ulises Jefferson Mi 12:20.02 8
3 295 Herrera, Adrian Roosevelt Mi 12:40.53 6
4 304 Trujillo, Juan Roosevelt Mi 12:56.96 4
5 422 Meza, Ivan Roosevelt Mi 13:07.52 2
6 345 handrich, gabe Taft Middle School 13:22.20 1
7 334 blalock, matthew Taft Middle School 13:23.10

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 8th Grade
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 244 Ivory, Daniel Northeast Mi 19.22 1 10
2 351 serna, francisco Taft Middle School 19.33 2 8
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2013 OKC All-City Middle School - 4/13/2013
Douglas High School

Results

....Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 8th Grade
3 347 jones, troy Taft Middle School 19.40 1 6
4 399 Bagby, Terrance Rogers Middl 19.67 1 4
5 169 Lancaster, Chris Jefferson Mi 19.70 1 2
6 338 churchill, raysaan Taft Middle School 20.13 2 1
7 306 Woodward, Demilio Roosevelt Mi 20.45 2
8 188 Mcghee, Dequante John Marshal 20.50 2
9 378 Morales, Richard Webster Midd 20.76 2

10 238 Chapman, Dalontae Northeast Mi 21.04 1
11 167 Johns, Ontario Jefferson Mi 21.52 2
12 382 Ventura, Anthony Webster Midd 22.17 1
13 374 Johnson, Nathanel Webster Midd 23.02 1
14 289 Bristow, Eddie Roosevelt Mi 23.72 2
15 163 Castillo, Marcello Jefferson Mi 25.72 2
-- 297 Howard, Selrico Roosevelt Mi DQ 1 Ran in the wrong lan

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 8th Grade
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 240 Daniels, Rhondal Northeast Mi 47.69 4 10
2 338 churchill, raysaan Taft Middle School 47.70 1 8
3 351 serna, francisco Taft Middle School 49.76 3 6
4 378 Morales, Richard Webster Midd 50.73 3 4
5 341 douglas, howard Taft Middle School 51.27 2 2
6 306 Woodward, Demilio Roosevelt Mi 51.86 4 1
7 118 Calvillo, Sergio Douglass Mid 52.80 3
8 299 Pittman, Tevin Roosevelt Mi 52.96 4
9 382 Ventura, Anthony Webster Midd 54.88 1

10 408 Gillespie, Clifton Jackson Middle S 58.38 1
11 166 Hernandez, Roberto Jefferson Mi 1:00.82 1
12 409 Rollerson, Cedric Jackson Middle S 1:02.42 2
13 159 Arroyo, Emilio Jefferson Mi 1:04.35 2
14 163 Castillo, Marcello Jefferson Mi 1:06.40 2
15 410 Shells, Damarion Jackson Middle S 1:15.54 3

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 8th Grade
==========================================================================

School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 Taft Middle School 'A' 49.14 2 20
2 Millwood Middle School 'A' 49.83 1 16
3 Roosevelt Middle School 'A' 50.28 2 12
4 Rogers Middle School (Spencer) 'A' 51.01 2 8
5 John Marshall Middle School 'A' 51.09 1 4
6 Jefferson Middle School 'A' 51.31 2 2
7 Northeast Middle School 'A' 52.16 1
8 Oklahoma Centennial 'A' 53.66 1
9 Douglass Middle School 'A' 54.33 1

10 Jackson Middle School 'A' 57.82 2

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 8th Grade
==========================================================================

School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 Roosevelt Middle School 'A' 1:43.20 1 20
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2013 OKC All-City Middle School - 4/13/2013
Douglas High School

Results

....Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 8th Grade
2 Millwood Middle School 'A' 1:43.56 1 16
3 Taft Middle School 'A' 1:43.81 1 12
4 Jefferson Middle School 'A' 1:44.15 1 8
5 John Marshall Middle School 'A' 1:48.38 1 4
6 Northeast Middle School 'A' 1:48.43 2 2
7 Webster Middle School 'A' 1:49.35 2
8 Oklahoma Centennial 'A' 1:53.40 2
9 Rogers Middle School (Spencer) 'A' 1:54.80 2

10 Douglass Middle School 'A' 1:56.04 2

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 8th Grade
=======================================================================

School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 Taft Middle School 'A' 3:51.78 20
2 Jefferson Middle School 'A' 3:59.99 16
3 Millwood Middle School 'A' 4:01.49 12
4 Roosevelt Middle School 'A' 4:13.17 8
5 Northeast Middle School 'A' 4:30.90 4
6 Rogers Middle School (Spencer) 'A' 6:02.84 2

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 8th Grade
=======================================================================

School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 Roosevelt Middle School 'A' 10:15.13 20
2 Taft Middle School 'A' 10:23.41 16
3 Northeast Middle School 'A' 10:38.77 12
4 Jefferson Middle School 'A' 10:47.93 8

Boys High Jump 8th Grade
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 186 Smith, Elijah John Marshal 5-02.00 10
2 342 flowers, steffon Taft Middle School J5-02.00 8
3 336 braxton, izeral Taft Middle School J5-02.00 6
4 352 thompson, keyshun Taft Middle School 5-00.00 4
5 306 Woodward, Demilio Roosevelt Mi 4-10.00 2
6 404 Dupree, Rashaad Millwood Mid 4-06.00 1

Boys Long Jump 8th Grade
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 291 Coleman, Franklin Roosevelt Mi 17-01.50 10
2 404 Dupree, Rashaad Millwood Mid 16-07.00 8
3 391 Davis, Quienten Oklahoma Centennial 16-00.50 6
4 302 Timmons, Tahvey Roosevelt Mi 15-09.00 4
5 411 Campos, Saul Jackson Middle S 15-05.50 2
6 346 jones, jerrel Taft Middle School 15-00.00 1
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2013 OKC All-City Middle School - 4/13/2013
Douglas High School

Results

Boys Shot Put 8th Grade
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 212 Johnson, Andrew Millwood Mid 40-03.00 10
2 237 Buckner, Jordan Northeast Mi 36-08.00 8
3 288 Briones, Edgar Roosevelt Mi 36-03.00 6
4 184 gill, colby John Marshal 33-05.00 4
5 353 tucker, adonnis Taft Middle School 33-00.00 2
6 164 Davis, Samuel Jefferson Mi 32-06.00 1

Boys Discus Throw 8th Grade
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 164 Davis, Samuel Jefferson Mi 113-00 10
2 350 sengsavong, phouma Taft Middle School 110-10.50 8
3 212 Johnson, Andrew Millwood Mid 96-08 6
4 331 amos, jonathan Taft Middle School 90-05.50 4
5 161 Beasley, Brandon Jefferson Mi 82-11 2
6 264 Martinez, Tyri Rogers Middl 78-00.50 1

=========================================================================================
Women - 7th Grade - Team Rankings - 1 Events Scored

=========================================================================================
1) Millwood High School 20 2) Taft Middle School 16
3) Northeast Middle School 12 4) John Marshall Middle Scho 8
5) Jefferson Middle School 4 6) Roosevelt Middle School 2

=========================================================================================
Women - 8th Grade - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

=========================================================================================
1) Millwood High School 187 2) Jefferson Middle School 138
3) Taft Middle School 106 4) Roosevelt Middle School 62
5) Northeast Middle School 59 6) John Marshall Middle Scho 28
7) Rogers Middle School (Spen 11 8) Douglass Middle School 8
9) Oklahoma Centennial 7 10) Webster Middle School 4

11) Jackson Middle School 1
=========================================================================================

Men - 8th Grade - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored
=========================================================================================

1) Taft Middle School 190 2) Roosevelt Middle School 118
3) Jefferson Middle School 92 4) Millwood Middle School 89
5) Northeast Middle School 53 6) John Marshall Middle Scho 22
7) Rogers Middle School (Spen 15 8) Douglass Middle School 14
9) Jackson Middle School 10 10) Oklahoma Centennial 6

11) Webster Middle School 5


